Jun 30 2024 (05:53) India Rail Info

Kolkata - Guwahati Special Fare AC SF Special/02517 - ACSF - NFR
KOAA/Kolkata to KWAE/Katwa Junction
2h 42m - 148 km - 2 halts - Departs Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 KOAA |Kolkata 21:40 0 |1 0 35 (6 |ER
2 BDC ([Bandel Junction 22:53 22:55 2m (0 |1 43 84 |26 |ER
3 |NDAE |Nabadwip Dham 23:42 23:44 2m (0 |1 109 |62 ER
4 KWAE |Katwa Junction 00:22 00:24 2m |3 |2 148 |51 ER
5 |AZ Azimganj Junction 01:50 01:55 5m [0 |2 221 |70 |25 |[ER
6 |JRLE |Jangipur Road 02:25 02:26 Tm (0 |2 256 |51 |34 |ER
7  |MLDT |Malda Town 04:00 04:10 10m |4 |2 |336 |75 |31 |ER
8 |KNE |KishanGanj 06:08 06:10 2m |1 |2 |484 |55 |53 [NFR
9 NJIP New Jalpaiguri junction 07:45 07:55 10m ,15\ 112 571 |68 |114 [NFR
10 |NCB |New Cooch Behar 09:45 09:47 2m |1,5(2 |696 |36 |49 |NFR
11 |NOQ |New Alipurduar 10:18 10:20 2m (1 |2 [715 |81 (48 |NFR
12 |KOJ Kokrajhar 11:18 11:20 2m |2 (2 |794 |24 |49 |NFR
13 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |12:30 12:32 2m 1@ 2 822 |81 |60 [NFR
14 |GLPT |Goalpara Town 13:10 13:12 2m |1 |2 873 |43 |49 |NFR
15 |GHY |Guwahati 16:15 4 |2 1004 |- 59 |NFR

Jun 30 2024 (05:53) https://indiarailinfo.com




